

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 754 OF 2021

Dattatray Vitthal WaghPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRESPONDENT

Industries Energy And Labour Department And

Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 943 OF 2021

Deepak Narpatmal LodhaPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRESPONDENT

Industries, Energy And Labour Department And

Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 944 OF 2021

Babusing Bhoorsing RajguruPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Energy And.....RESPONDENT

Labour Dept.and Ors

Mr. Atharva A.Dandekar a/w Priyal Chheda for Petitioner.

Mr. Prashant Chawan a/w Mr. Hemal Dedhia I/b Navdeep Vora
& Associates for Respondent no. 3.

Smt M.P. Thakur, AGP for the Respondent - State

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.J. KATHAWALLA
&**

**HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SURENDRA
PANDHARINATH TAVADE, JJ**

DATE : 6th April, 2021

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/04/2021 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)